
午前の部

得点 員数 累計 比率

60 3 3 0.8%

54 10 13 3.7%

48 26 39 11.0%

42 25 64 18.0%

36 41 105 29.6%

30 52 157 44.2%

24 64 221 62.3%

18 64 285 80.3%

12 39 324 91.3%

6 19 343 96.6%

0 12 355 100.0%

合計 355 355

平均点 26.26点 

午後の部

得点 員数 累計 比率

50.0 19 19 0.5%

47.5 77 96 2.5%

45.0 171 267 6.9%

42.5 267 534 13.8%

40.0 361 895 23.2%

37.5 414 1,309 33.9%

35.0 390 1,699 44.0%

32.5 324 2,023 52.4%

30.0 268 2,291 59.4%

27.5 262 2,553 66.2%

25.0 274 2,827 73.3%

22.5 201 3,028 78.5%

20.0 205 3,233 83.8%

17.5 177 3,410 88.4%

15.0 163 3,573 92.6%

12.5 135 3,708 96.1%

10.0 78 3,786 98.1%

7.5 35 3,821 99.0%

5.0 13 3,834 99.4%

2.5 9 3,843 99.6%

0.0 16 3,859 100.0%

合計 3,859 3,859

平均点 30.29点 

令和３年度土地家屋調査士試験筆記試験（多肢択一式問題）得点別員数表


